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DE KEYSER KENNY
Maebe Filip

Geldof Frans

De Baere Danny
D'haemer Luc
Grootaert Ignace
Osselaer Karel
Rondas Luc

Lambert Jean
Goethals Ronald
Borms Patrick

Provijn Bart

Rabaey Peter

Vander Meiren Stefaan
VAN VREKHEM GUY
Kint Edwin

Blondeel Reginald
Geys Peter
Vandekeere Johan
Devenyns Mark

De Meyer Marnix
Cambier Piet
Malengreaux Michel
VANDEN BERGHE MARC
D'Oosterlinck Franky
Vanhaverbeke Eric
Maes Hendrik
Ghyzelings Etienne
Van Kerrebroeck Christian
Dejaegher Bart

Hilgert Erik

De Soete Georges
Vermeiren Guy
Neyskens Guido

De Baets Jan
Vleminckx Dirk
Schoenmaekers André
D'haemer Dirk

Van Ballenberghe Walter
Van Den Borre Herman
Polley Boudewijn
Naert Antoine

De Lange Patrick

Voet Marnix

DE KEYSER KENNY
De Neve Rudi

Willems Frans
Moerman Stefaan

Van Rie Koen
Stevens David

Van Steenbrugge Francies
Sollier Pieter
Lintermans Stijn
Kluskens John
Vermeiren Johan
Pelicaen Joachim
Brouckaert Dieter
Van De Walle Dieter
Verhagen Frederick
Maenhout Kurt
Maene Bart

Van De Verre Wim
Philips Kurt
Vandeweghe Lieven
Verhelst Maarten
Schack Elias
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65 DEIN

57 DEIN

57 AVMO

60 VITA

62 RCG

64 ACW

53 AZW

62 DEIN

83 ACP

82 OB

75 ASSA

85 EA
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MACW
AVR
HALE
KAAG
HCO
00

MACW
AVLO
DEIN
HCO
RCG
RIEM
FLAC
KAAG
LEBB

MACW
FLAC
00

ACME

RCG
BEHO
FLAC

RCG

DEIN
RCG
VITA
DEIN
HALE
MACW

BEHO
DEIN
BEHO
HALE
VITA
VOLH
RCG
KAAG

FLAC

ASVO

00
ACDL
LEBB
ASVO

ACP 30'48
KAAG 31'17
KAAG 31'32
31'43

LEBB 31'50
LAT 32'00
OEH 32'09
LEBB 32'10
HAC 32'14
AZW 32'19
ACW 32'33
HALE 32'44
32'54

EA 33'15
3327

KKS 33'32
AZW 33'37
33'45

NA

NA

NA



2266
2189
2325
2376
2839
2823
2216
2008
2535
2256
1907
2888
2157
2022
2829
2280
2444
2805
1808
2127
2169
2370
2776
9017
2680
2537
9501
9502
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Dujardin Pedro

Neyrinck Jochen

Rondas Xavier

Keersebilck Frederik

Van Hoey Olivier

Lowyck Steve

Broucke Steven

De Lepeleire Bert

Vromman Jan

Roelandt Ivo 87
De Cock Gino

Van Wesepoel Dirk

Geerts Kim 87
Wauters Guy

Abdi Ibrahim 87
Deschodt Geert

W aegebaert Joachim

Dewilde Kristof

Deseranno W outer

Bauwens Nils

Dryhoel Alexander

De Smet John

Linthoudt Jurgen

VERHAEGE FILIP

De Meester Nico

Vandevoorde Ruben

PORTOIS DIETER

MAILLY JURGEN
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AZW 34'08
FLAC 34'26
RIEM

AVR

ACW

HCO

MACW

DEIN

AVMO

ACDL
RCG

LEBB

KKS

AZW

FLAC

FLAC

RCG

RIEM

HALE

VITA

NA

DEIN

AVMO

00 NA
00 NA



